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Landlease Community Business Development Managers
for major HUD Code Home Manufacturers

Steve Quick, BDM
Fleetwood Homes
1013 Hidden Glen Dr.
Round Rock, TX 78681
512-255-7743

Steve Quick@fleetwoodhomes.com

Bill Danforih, BDM
CAVCO Industries, Inc.
2502 W. Durango,
Phoenix, AZ 85009
602-763-0521
billd@cavco.com

Lance Hull / Aaron King, BDM
Clayton Homes
Boxi# 9780
Maryville, TN 37804
865-380-5164
865-380-3000
aaron.king@clayton.net

Erv Bontrager / Matt Reyenga, BDM

Commodore Homes

1423 Lincoln Way East

Goshen, IN 46527

574-533-7100 #302

ebontrager@
commodorehomes.com

Larry Tompkins, BDM
Crest Homes
PO Box# 1218
Middlebury, IN 46540
574-825-7500
larry.tompkins@
cresthomes.com

Walt Comer/Mike Kingsbury, BDM
Adventure Homes
1119 Fuller Dr.
Garrett, IN 46738
877-510-1955 ext. 109

walt.comer@adventurehomes.net

Greg Jensen, BDM
Forest River Housing
cl/o Hart Housing
Box #46573
Wakarusa, IN 46573
574-862-3014
gjensen@forestriver.com

Jim Foltz, BDM
Forest River Park Model
28936 Phillips St.
Elkhart, IN 46514
574-264-2513
kdoty@forestriverinc.com

{ Kevin Flaherty, BDM |
| Champion Homes '
| 106 Fifemoor Ct.

Cary, NC 27518

919-467-0099 - Office
kflaherty@championhomes.net

Greg Harmon, MHM & BDM |
GHP, LLC |
4 Summit Ridge Ct.
Lake Oswego, OR 97035
503-970-9811
g.harmon@comcast.net

Brian Cira , BDM
Harmony Homes (Fairmont) ,
PO Box# 27 |
Nappanee, IN 46550 |
800-999-8787 #3235
beira@fairmonthomes.com’

Adam Uhlenkott / T. Hieronimus, BDM
Highland Manufacturing
PO Boxit 427
Worthington, MN 56187
800-788-2004 #26 & #27

Chuck Fanaro, BDM
Hi-Tech Housing
1103 Maple St.
Bristol, IN 46507
574-848-5593

Edward, Jr. & Mike Hussey,

BDM
Liberty Homes
Box# 308
Syracuse, IN 46567
574-533-0431
edward.hussey@

libertyhomesinc.com

Randy McCarver, BDM
Oak Creek Homes
800 North I-35 E
Lancaster, TX 75146
972-230-3995 %232
randy@hstr.com |

Steve Reyenga, BDM

Palm Harbor

15303 Dallas Pkwy. Ste. 800
Addison, TX 75001
972-764-9000
sreyenga@palmharbor.com

Mike Wnek, Sr., BDM

Palm Harbor Homes

605 S. Frontage Rd.
Plant City, FL 33563
863-660-0200
mwnek@palmharbor.com

Rick Grewe, BDM

Redman Homes

Box# 95

Topeka, IN 46571
800-777-6637 x124
rgrewe@championhomes.net

| Ed Flinton, BDM

Redman Homes

PO Box 428

Ephrata, PA 15522-0428
800-733-6267
eflinton@championhomes.com

Terry Decio, BDM

Skyline Corporation
Box# 743

Elkhart, IN 46515
574-294-6521
goskyline@aol.com

John Copeletti, BODM

Titan Homes

PO Box 177

Sangerfield, NY 13455
800-837-3911
jcopeletti@championhomes.net

Dick Grymonprez

Athens Park Homes

Box #1270

Athens, TX 75751
903-677-0108, Ext 201
dgrymonprez@athensparkhomes.com

Nathan Siegal, BDM

Colony Factory Crafted Homes
Box #310

Shippenville, PA 16254
800-876-6870

Dan Dugan , BDM
Marlette Homes
Box #947
Lewistown, PA 17044
800-398-0234
dan.dugan@marlettehomes.
com

| Nathan Kimpe!, BOM

Mfd. Hsng. Ent or MHE
09302 SR #6
Bryan, OH 43506

419-212-1824
nathan@mheing com

Wade Lyall, BDM
Champion (South) Industries
19109 Cypress Green Ct.
Lutz, FL 33558
813-774-2577
wlyall@championhomes.com

Joe Kimme!, BDM
Champion (Northeast)
30124 Cobus Lake Dr.
Elkhart, IN 46514
574-971-0018
jkimmell@championhomes.
com

Jim Justice, BDM (West)
4717 W. Delta Ave.
Visalia, CA 93291
559-804-6832
justice@championhomes.
com

ALWAYS
‘Room for one
more BDMY’

GFA

* Being included on this list does not
constitute endorsement. GFA

Researched & Prepared by:
George Allen, CPM & MHM
Box # 47024
Indianapolis, IN 46247
(317) 346-7156
gfa7156@aol.com

Read George Allen’s Blog @ www.community-investor.com Every Monday!
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